칠러 (냉각수 공급장치), 상온 일반형
Chiller (Recirculating Cooler), HX Series
해외 규격에 따른 검증된 성능 및 내구성
  구조 기능적 특징
	   ●	 	엄격한	해외	규격에	따른	설계	및	테스트	수행
	   ●	 	검증된	성능의	사양	제공	및	높은	신뢰성	구현
	   ●	 	최적화된	Slim	&	Compact	디자인으로
설치	공간이	최소로만	요구되는	제품	구조

Max. flow rate (L/min) 40 40 32 32 32 32 32 130 130 130
Max. pressure (bar) 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0
Electrical data & Ordering information
220V/60Hz/1P (A) 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 15.0 19.0 - - - -
Cat. No. AAA64011 AAA64021 AAA64111 AAA64121 AAA64131 AAA64141 - - - -
380V/60Hz/3P (A) - - - - - 10.0 11.5 13.2 19.1 26.2
Cat. No. - - - - - AAA64149 AAA64159 AAA64169 AAA64179 AAA64189
   ※ According to DIN 12876
   ※ Temperature stability / Cooling capacity / Pump data : Water
Specification
Accessories
Fitting, Connector, Adapter, Tubing, Tube Clamp, Bath Fluid
Submersible pump Centrifugal pump
 Pumping Capacity
Accessories
검증된 신뢰성 & 재현성 제공
◆			칠러에	대한	전기	안전	규격을	비롯하여,	사용상	안전을	고려한	요구사항	반영	완료
◆			신뢰성	있는	제품	성능의	제공을	위하여,	규격에서	요구되는	기기	성능	테스트	완료
◆			사용자의	적합한	모델	선택을	지원하기	위해,	검증된	테스트	결과를	Specification으로	제공
해외 규격에 준한 제작 및 테스트 완료
Barbed Fittings
Barbed Fittings
Cat. No. Description
HXE1066 3/4"Male to barbed fitting for tubing 1"inner dia
HXE1067 3/4"Male to barbed fitting for tubing 3/4"inner dia
HXE1068 3/4"Male to barbed fitting for tubing 5/8"inner dia
HXE1069 3/4"Male to barbed fitting for tubing 1/2"inner dia
HXE1070 3/4"Male to barbed fitting for tubing 3/8" inner dia
AAA64501 1"Barbed fittings set with Ball valve
AAA64502 3/4"Barbed fittings set with Ball valve
AAA64503 5/8"Barbed fittings set with Ball valve
AAA64504 1/2"Barbed fittings set with Ball valve
AAA64505 3/8"Barbed fittings set with Ball valve
AAA64506 1"Barbed fittings set with Gate valve
AAA64507 3/4"Barbed fittings set with Gate valve
AAA64508 5/8"Barbed fittings set with Gate valve
AAA64509 1/2"Barbed fittings set with Gate valve
AAA64510 3/8"Barbed fittings set with Gate valve
Connectors / Adapters
Cat. No. Description
HXE1105 3/4"Male to 3/4"Female
HXE1106 3/4"Male to 5/8"Female
HXE1107 3/4"Male to 1/2"Female
HXE1108 3/4"Male to 3/8"Female
HXE1109 3/4"Male to 3/4"Male
HXE1110 3/4"Male to 5/8"Male
HXE1111 3/4"Male to 1/2"Male
HXE1112 3/4"Male to 3/8"Male
One Touch Adapters Set
Cat. No. Description
HXE1075 12 mm One touch adapter ID 9.0 mm, OD 12.0 mm
HXE1076 10 mm One touch adapter ID 6.5 mm, OD 10.0 mm
HXE1077 8 mm One touch adapter ID 5.5 mm, OD 8.0 mm
HXE1078 6 mm One touch adapter ID 4.0 mm, OD 6.0 mm
AAA64531 12 mm Adapters set with Ball valve
AAA64532 10 mm Adapters set with Ball valve
AAA64533 8 mm Adapters set with Ball valve
AAA64534 6 mm Adapters set with Ball valve
※ 사용 온도 범위 : -15℃ to 60℃
Flexible Fittings
Cat. No. Description
HXE1071 3/4"Male to 3/4"Flexible fitting
HXE1072 3/4"Male to 1/2"Female with 1/2"Male to 1/2"Flexible fitting
AAA64521 3/4"Flexible fittings set with Ball valve
AAA64522 1/2"Flexible fittings set with Ball valve
AAA64523 3/4"Flexible fittings set with Gate valve
AAA64524 1/2"Flexible fittings set with Gate valve
ㆍ다양한 크기의 튜브 연결에 적합
ㆍ	공구가 필요없이 파이프 피팅,	튜브 피팅,
호스 피팅 등 작업 진행 가능
Connectors / Adapters